
MERICI STAFF WORK EMAIL ADDRESSES

SURNAME FIRST NAME EMAIL_WORK
Aboud Joanne Joanne.Aboud@merici.act.edu.au
Adams Maureen Maureen.Adams@merici.act.edu.au
Baines Gregorgy gregory.baines@merici.act.edu.au
Baines Jen jen.baines@merici.act.edu.au
Barlow Oliver Oliver.barlow@merici.act.edu.au
Barnsley Louisa louisa.barnsley@merici.act.edu.au
Blakey Andrew Andrew.Blakey@merici.act.edu.au
Blakey Ann Ann.blakey@merici.act.edu.au
Boone Fabrice Fabrice.Boone@merici.act.edu.au
Brady Terry terry.brady@merici.act.edu.au
Buining Fiona Fiona.Buining@merici.act.edu.au
Cleary Ann Ann.Cleary@merici.act.edu.au
Coe Philip Philip.Coe@merici.act.edu.au
Connellan Amy amy.connellan@merici.act.edu.au
Curran Anne Anne.Curran@merici.act.edu.au
Davis Diana Diana.Davis@merici.act.edu.au
de Puit Robyn robyn.depuit@merici.act.edu.au 
Devoy Shane Shane.Devoy@merici.act.edu.au
Dhillon Ravpreet Ravpreet.Dhillon@merici.act.edu.au
Firman Kyla Kyla.firman@merici.act.edu.au
Fothergill Peita-Claire pc.fothergill@merici.act.edu.au
Freeman Clare clare.freeman@merici.act.edu.au
Game Fiona fiona.game@merici.act.edu.au
Igoe-Taylor Elizabeth elizabeth.igoe-taylor@merici.act.edu.au
Ishihara Melissa melissa.ishihara@merici.act.edu.au
Jones Janell Janell.Jones@merici.act.edu.au
Kennedy Emma emma.kennedy@merici.act.edu.au
Kim Jesang jesang.kim@merici.act.edu.au
Kumarasinhe Charini charini.kumarasinhe@merici.act.edu.au
Martingale Louise Louise.Martingale@merici.act.edu.au
Liza
McDonnell Kerry Kerry.Mcdonnell@merici.act.edu.au
McKerrow Karen karen.mckerrow@merici.act.edu.au
McLeod Virginia virginia.mcleod@merici.act.edu.au
McRae Sarah sarah.mcrae@merici.act.edu.au
Medd Jennifer jennifer.medd@merici.act.edu.au
Meyers Victoria Vicki.Meyers@merici.act.edu.au
Passchier Nikki Nikki.Passchier@merici.act.edu.au
Pearce Laura Laura.Pearce@merici.act.edu.au
Powell Stephen stephen.powell@merici.act.edu.au
Preston Corinne Corinne.Preston@merici.act.edu.au
Reynolds Matthew Matthew.Reynolds@merici.act.edu.au
Sloan-Gardner Annette annette.sloan-gardner@merici.act.edu.au
Taylor Renee renee.taylor@merici.act.edu.au
Thomson Giles Giles.Thomson@merici.act.edu.au
Turnbull Andrew andrew.turnball@merici.act.edu.au
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White Kathryn kathryn.white@merici.act.edu.au
Wholley Loretta principal.merici@merici.act.edu.au
Wood Brooke Brooke.Wood@merici.act.edu.au
Wright Jennifer jennifer.wright@merici.act.edu.au
Young Trish Trish.Young@merici.act.edu.au
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